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Windows and patio entries shift slightly throughout building plans. Please see a Sales Associate for exact window and patio entry placement. The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes  
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they be necessary. Renderings, views and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Marketing & Sales by Magnum Projects Ltd. E.&O.E. 

A
Studio & 1 Bathroom  

Interior sqft  424     
Exterior sqft  49-71
Total sqft  473-495

02 Wellness Features

Scan to see 
all floorplans
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Ground Floor

Windows and patio entries shift slightly throughout building plans. Please see a Sales Associate for exact window and patio entry placement. The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes  
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they be necessary. Renderings, views and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Marketing & Sales by Magnum Projects Ltd. E.&O.E. 

B4

Scan to see 
all floorplans

1 Bedroom & 1 Bathroom + Den 

Interior sqft  586-611     
Exterior sqft  49-123
Total sqft  635-728

02 Wellness Features



Access to terrace via swing 
door from living room 
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Entry

Terrace Level 3

Level 3 Level 4-12 Level 28-29Level 25-27Level 21-24Level 17-20Level 13-16

Windows and patio entries shift slightly throughout building plans. Please see a Sales Associate for exact window and patio entry placement. The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes  
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they be necessary. Renderings, views and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Marketing & Sales by Magnum Projects Ltd. E.&O.E. 

C
2 Bedroom & 1 Bathroom  

Interior sqft  727     
Exterior sqft  49-218
Total sqft  776-945

Scan to see 
all floorplans

02 Wellness Features
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Windows and patio entries shift slightly throughout building plans. Please see a Sales Associate for exact window and patio entry placement. The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes  
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they be necessary. Renderings, views and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Marketing & Sales by Magnum Projects Ltd. E.&O.E. 

C1

Scan to see 
all floorplans

2 Bedroom & 2 Bathroom + Flex

Interior sqft  758     
Exterior sqft  49-278
Total sqft  807-1036

02 Wellness Features
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Ground Floor

Entry

Windows and patio entries shift slightly throughout building plans. Please see a Sales Associate for exact window and patio entry placement. The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes  
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they be necessary. Renderings, views and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Marketing & Sales by Magnum Projects Ltd. E.&O.E. 

C2

Scan to see 
all floorplans

2 Bedroom & 2 Bathroom  

Interior sqft  777     
Exterior sqft  49-258
Total sqft  826-1035

02 Wellness Features
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Windows and patio entries shift slightly throughout building plans. Please see a Sales Associate for exact window and patio entry placement. The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes  
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they be necessary. Renderings, views and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Marketing & Sales by Magnum Projects Ltd. E.&O.E. 

C3

Scan to see 
all floorplans

2 Bedroom & 2 Bathroom + Den 

Interior sqft  840     
Exterior sqft  104
Total sqft  944

02 Wellness Features



Balcony
Levels 13-29

Access through
sliding doors 
from living room
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Windows and patio entries shift slightly throughout building plans. Please see a Sales Associate for exact window and patio entry placement. The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes  
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they be necessary. Renderings, views and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Marketing & Sales by Magnum Projects Ltd. E.&O.E. 

C4

Scan to see 
all floorplans

2 Bedroom & 2 Bathroom + Den 

Interior sqft  843     
Exterior sqft  121-206
Total sqft  964-1049

02 Wellness Features
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Ground Floor

Windows and patio entries shift slightly throughout building plans. Please see a Sales Associate for exact window and patio entry placement. The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes  
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they be necessary. Renderings, views and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Marketing & Sales by Magnum Projects Ltd. E.&O.E. 

C5

Scan to see 
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2 Bedroom & 1 Bathroom 

Interior sqft  862     
Exterior sqft  321
Total sqft  1183

02 Wellness Features
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Windows and patio entries shift slightly throughout building plans. Please see a Sales Associate for exact window and patio entry placement. The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes  
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they be necessary. Renderings, views and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Marketing & Sales by Magnum Projects Ltd. E.&O.E. 

D

Scan to see 
all floorplans

3 Bedroom & 2 Bathroom 

Interior sqft  988     
Exterior sqft  112
Total sqft  1100

02 Wellness Features



Balcony Levels 
21-27

Balcony Levels 
28-29

Balcony Levels 
28-29
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Windows and patio entries shift slightly throughout building plans. Please see a Sales Associate for exact window and patio entry placement. The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes  
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they be necessary. Renderings, views and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Marketing & Sales by Magnum Projects Ltd. E.&O.E. 

D1

Scan to see 
all floorplans

3 Bedroom & 2 Bathroom 

Interior sqft  1031     
Exterior sqft  112-248
Total sqft  1143-1279

02 Wellness Features




